ENIS

RANKING APPROACH
e ————

1 Alexandre Araujo

2 Bernardino Tavares 12 162 72 246
3 Daniel Mendes 170 170
4 Miguel Araujo 170 170
5 Nuno Caetano 42 100 142
6 Paulo Godinho 12 70 60 142
7 Rui Silva 20 50 72 142
8 Nuno Sousa Silva 12 102 114
9 Frederico Fonseca 42 70 112
10 Gard Contreiras 100 100
11 Gongalo Martins 50 50 100
12 Pedro Bizarro 100 100
13 Jodo Vitorino 4 20 4 60 88
14 Roberto Guedes 42 4 42 88
15 Pedro Bravo 62 12 74
16 Jodo Matos 60 12 72
17 Jodo Fernandes 70 70
18 Guilherme Sanches 12 50 62
19 Artem Bokov 4 50 6 60
20 David Dionisio 60 60
21 Filipe Morgado 4 4 52 60
22 Manuel Silva 52 52
23 Francisco Maia 50 50
24 Paulo Bravo 20 20 4 6 50
25 Gongalo Freire 2 12 12 14 40
26 Jodo P. Frade 20 20 40
27 Angelo Alvarez 12 12 14 38
28 Nuno Gallo 12 20 4 36
29 Fernando Lopes 4 4 4 14 26
30 Hugo Laranjeira 4 4 12 20
31 Jodo Cristévao 20 20
32 Om Jay Dattani 4 4 12 20




33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

André Silva
José Serafim
Wagner Leao

Jodo Reis

Jodo Santos
Jorge Pereira
Paulo Santos
Sofia Cardoso
Tiago Abreu
Pedro Correia

Carlos Cabacgo
Débora Carlos
Francisco Sabino
Jodo Paulo Cristovao
Marta Filipe
Osvaldo Furtado

12

12
12

12

12

12

12

14
14




